May 16-18
June 21
Aug. 16-17
Aug. 29-31
Sep.26-28
Nov.1-2
Mar 6-8
Mar.20-22
May 15-17
Sep 18-20

April 1-3

UTAH AREA 69 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

May 2008 —~May 2010

Post Conference Assembly
Area Bridge the Gap Workshop
Pre Assembly Workshop
Pacific Regional Forum

Fall Election Assembly

Fall Workshop

PRAASA

Pre Conference Assembly

Post Conference Assembly

Fall Assembly

Pre Conference Assembly

District 1
District 8
District 3
Spokane, WA
District 10
District 2
Oakland Ca.
District 7
District 10
District 11

District 10



