## UTAH AREA 69 CALENDAR OF EVENTS May 2008 – May 2010

May 16-18	2008	Post Conference Assembly	District 1
June 21	2008	Area Bridge the Gap Workshop	District 8
Aug. 16-17	2008	Pre Assembly Workshop	District 3
Aug. 29-31	2008	Pacific Regional Forum	Spokane, WA
Sep.26-28	2008	Fall Election Assembly	District 10
Nov.1-2	2008	Fall Workshop	District 2
Mar 6-8	2009	PRAASA	Oakland Ca.
Mar.20-22	2009	Pre Conference Assembly	District 7
May 15-17	2009	Post Conference Assembly	District 10
Sep 18-20	2009	Fall Assembly	District 11
April 1-3	2010	Pre Conference Assembly	District 10